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Specifikacio

Termékinformaciok

Csatlakozas 1 Rohrende
Csatlakozas 2 Rohrende
Farbe grau

Cs? tbmege 0,17 kg/m

Cs? bels? térfogata 0,14 1/m

PN PN 20

Cs? Lambda 0,24 W/(m.K)
Cs?fal érdessége 0,007 mm
Tagulési egyutthato 0,14 mm/(m.K)
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Termékinformaciok

DIM2
VPE1

VPE2

Témeg
Szdveg
BELS?
Aruf?csoport
Aruf?csoport

Kod

< KE KELIT

13,2

80 BND

6400 HOB

4m

0,17 KGM

KELEN PP-RCT Rohr - PN20
39172290
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Cs? bels? térfogata
I/m

Cikkszam

1502001 20x3,4 20 0,14 3,4
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